RIVERSIDE

1st
2nd
T-3rd
T-3rd
T-5th
T-5th
T-5th
8th
T-9th
T-9th
T-9th
T-12th

Score

2014 Riverside Country Club Pro-Am

Pro Sweeps

65 Mark Owen

69 Chris Moody
70 Ryan Rhees

70 Tele Wightman
71 Eron Deming
71 John Ward

71 Ryan Colemere
72 Matt Baird

73 Todd Meyer
73 Tracy Zobell

73 Zach Johnson
74 Casey Fowles
74 Troy Watkins

Name

Winnings
$191.43
$156.16
$115.86
$115.86

$67.16
$67.16
$67.16
$50.38
$45.34
$45.34
$45.34
$20.15
$20.15




RIVERSIDE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
T-5th
T-5th
7th
T-8th
T-8th
T-8th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th

Am Gross Sweeps

Score Name

66 John Owen

67 JT Timmons

68 Darrin Overson
69 Brady Stanger
70 Ryan Smith

70 Shane Brady
71 Jordan Fowles
72 Curtis Gellegos
72 Jared Overton
72 Russ Madsen
73 Greg Hunt

73 Jon Christensen
73 Matt McArthur
73 Taylor Shone
73 Trever Johnson

Winnings
$170.16
$138.81
$111.95

$94.03
$64.92
$64.92
$49.26
$42.54
S42.54
$42.54
$14.77
$14.77
$14.77
$14.77
$14.77




RIVERSIDE

1st
2nd
T-3rd
T-3rd
T-5th
T-5th
T-5th
T-8th
T-8th
10th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th

Am Net Sweeps

Score Name

64 Kyle Melling
65 Jeff Chambers
66 Levi Larson

66 Scott Tye

67 Dan Telford

67 David Strunk
67 J.D. Moss

68 Carlos Facholas
68 Greg Neer

69 Matt Church
70 Curtis Gallegos
70 Doug Hamblin
70 John McArthur
70 Pete Morley
70 Scott Drake

70 Shawn Glover
70 Taylor Schone
70 Terry Hansen
70 Vaughn Lloyd

Winnings
$170.16
$138.81
$102.99
$102.99

$59.70
$59.70
$59.70
$43.66
S43.66
$40.30
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
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1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

Score
12

Team Results
Name
Mark Owen
John Owen
Brady Stanger
Brian Lemke
James Balsterholt

Ryan Colemere
Dan Telford
T.J. Telford
Vaughn Lloyd
Scott Tye

Ryan Rhees
Kristopher Cook
Curtis Gallegos
Chris Hermansen
Broden Hughes

Chris Moody
Shane Brady
Ryan Smith
Scott Miller
Jared Overton

Troy Watkins
David Strunk
Jose Valle
Scott Drake
Jared Harmon

Colby Cowan
Greg Larson
Shawn Glover
Levi Larson
Jeremy Williams

Winnings
$319.04
$319.04
$319.04
$319.04
$319.04

$260.27
$260.27
$260.27
$260.27
$260.27

$209.90
$209.90
$209.90
$209.90
$209.90

$176.31
$176.31
$176.31
$176.31
$176.31

$134.33
$134.33
$134.33
$134.33
$134.33

$109.15
$109.15
$109.15
$109.15
$109.15
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7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th

10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

T-11th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th

T-11th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th
T-11th

Score

-10

-10

Name

Johnathon H. Ward
Christopher Hansen

Jonathan Heyn
Richard Letterman
Ryan Grant Reid

Tele Wightman

Matthew Mccandless
Brandon David Ballif

Greg Neer
Mike Hawkins

Joe Summerhays

Lance Hulse Murray

Douglas Hamblin
Lynn Glauser
Jeff Chambers

Matt Baird

Jt Timmons
Jake Stocking
Paul Shumway
Al Peterson

Eron Deming
Gregory Hunt
Clay Harrison
Trever Johnson
Ken Steed

Robert McArthur
Brent Norton
Robert Oldroyd
Brian Santiago
Darrin Overson

Winnings
$92.35
$92.35
$92.35
$92.35
$92.35

$83.96
$83.96
$83.96
$83.96
$83.96

$79.76
$79.76
$79.76
$79.76
$79.76

$75.56
§75.56
$75.56
§75.56
$75.56

$69.26
$69.26
$69.26
$69.26
$69.26

$69.26
$69.26
$69.26
$69.26
$69.26
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