

2014 Riverside Country Club Pro-Am



Pro Sweeps

<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Winnings</u>
65 Ma	ark Owen	\$191.43
69 Ch	ris Moody	\$156.16
70 Rya	an Rhees	\$115.86
70 Tel	le Wightman	\$115.86
71 Erc	on Deming	\$67.16
71 Joh	nn Ward	\$67.16
71 Rya	an Colemere	\$67.16
72 Ma	att Baird	\$50.38
73 To	dd Meyer	\$45.34
73 Tra	acy Zobell	\$45.34
73 Zac	ch Johnson	\$45.34
74 Cas	sey Fowles	\$20.15
74 Tro	y Watkins	\$20.15
	70 Rys 70 Tel 71 Ior 71 Rys 72 Ma 73 Tor 73 Zac 74 Cas	Score 65 Mark Owen 69 Chris Moody 70 Ryan Rhees 70 Tele Wightman 71 Eron Deming 71 John Ward 71 Ryan Colemere 72 Matt Baird 73 Todd Meyer 73 Tracy Zobell 73 Zach Johnson 74 Casey Fowles 74 Troy Watkins



Am Gross Sweeps



	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	Winnings
1st	66 Johi	n Owen	\$170.16
2nd	67 JT T	immons	\$138.81
3rd	68 Dar	rin Overson	\$111.95
4th	69 Brad	dy Stanger	\$94.03
T-5th	70 Rya	n Smith	\$64.92
T-5th	70 Sha	ne Brady	\$64.92
7th	71 Jord	dan Fowles	\$49.26
T-8th	72 Curt	tis Gellegos	\$42.54
T-8th	72 Jare	ed Overton	\$42.54
T-8th	72 Rus	s Madsen	\$42.54
T-11th	73 Gre	g Hunt	\$14.77
T-11th	73 Jon	Christensen	\$14.77
T-11th	73 Mat	tt McArthur	\$14.77
T-11th	73 Tayl	lor Shone	\$14.77
T-11th	73 Trev	ver Johnson	\$14.77



Am Net Sweeps



	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	Winnings
1st	64	Kyle Melling	\$170.16
2nd	65	Jeff Chambers	\$138.81
T-3rd	66	Levi Larson	\$102.99
T-3rd	66	Scott Tye	\$102.99
T-5th	67	Dan Telford	\$59.70
T-5th	67	David Strunk	\$59.70
T-5th	67	J.D. Moss	\$59.70
T-8th	68	Carlos Facholas	\$43.66
T-8th	68	Greg Neer	\$43.66
10th	69	Matt Church	\$40.30
T-11th	70	Curtis Gallegos	\$8.20
T-11th	70	Doug Hamblin	\$8.20
T-11th	70	John McArthur	\$8.20
T-11th	70	Pete Morley	\$8.20
T-11th	70	Scott Drake	\$8.20
T-11th	70	Shawn Glover	\$8.20
T-11th	70	Taylor Schone	\$8.20
T-11th	70	Terry Hansen	\$8.20
T-11th	70	Vaughn Lloyd	\$8.20





Team Results

	Score	<u>Name</u>	Winnings
1st	12	Mark Owen	\$319.04
1st		John Owen	\$319.04
1st		Brady Stanger	\$319.04
1st		Brian Lemke	\$319.04
1st		James Balsterholt	\$319.04
2nd	5	Ryan Colemere	\$260.27
2nd		Dan Telford	\$260.27
2nd		T.J. Telford	\$260.27
2nd		Vaughn Lloyd	\$260.27
2nd		Scott Tye	\$260.27
3rd	4	Ryan Rhees	\$209.90
3rd	7	Kristopher Cook	\$209.90
3rd		Curtis Gallegos	\$209.90
3rd		Chris Hermansen	\$209.90
3rd		Broden Hughes	\$209.90
			7-0000
4th	2	Chris Moody	\$176.31
4th		Shane Brady	\$176.31
4th		Ryan Smith	\$176.31
4th		Scott Miller	\$176.31
4th		Jared Overton	\$176.31
5th	-2	Troy Watkins	\$134.33
5th		David Strunk	\$134.33
5th		Jose Valle	\$134.33
5th		Scott Drake	\$134.33
5th		Jared Harmon	\$134.33
6th	-3	Colby Cowan	\$109.15
6th		Greg Larson	\$109.15
6th		Shawn Glover	\$109.15
6th		Levi Larson	\$109.15
6th		Jeremy Williams	\$109.15
		•	-



				A Charles
	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Winnings</u>	RIVERSIDE
7th	-4	Johnathon H. Ward	\$92.35	COUNTRY CLUB
7th		Christopher Hansen	\$92.35	
7th		Jonathan Heyn	\$92.35	
7th		Richard Letterman	\$92.35	
7th		Ryan Grant Reid	\$92.35	
8th	-6	Tele Wightman	\$83.96	
8th		Matthew Mccandless	\$83.96	
8th		Brandon David Ballif	\$83.96	
8th		Greg Neer	\$83.96	
8th		Mike Hawkins	\$83.96	
9th	-7	Joe Summerhays	\$79.76	
9th		Lance Hulse Murray	\$79.76	
9th		Douglas Hamblin	\$79.76	
9th		Lynn Glauser	\$79.76	
9th		Jeff Chambers	\$79.76	
10th	-9	Matt Baird	\$75.56	
10th		Jt Timmons	\$75.56	
10th		Jake Stocking	\$75.56	
10th		Paul Shumway	\$75.56	
10th		Al Peterson	\$75.56	
T-11th	-10	Eron Deming	\$69.26	
T-11th		Gregory Hunt	\$69.26	
T-11th		Clay Harrison	\$69.26	
T-11th		Trever Johnson	\$69.26	
T-11th		Ken Steed	\$69.26	
T-11th	-10	Robert McArthur	\$69.26	
T-11th		Brent Norton	\$69.26	
T-11th		Robert Oldroyd	\$69.26	
T-11th		Brian Santiago	\$69.26	
T-11th		Darrin Overson	\$69.26	